STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS GIVEN APT NO. 15- 083-21,375.0000 DIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM

ACO-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE	C -W/2 - NE - SE sec. 5 Twp. 21 Rge. 24 X w						
Operator: License # 30342	1980 Feet from (S/N (circle one) Line of Section						
Name: SHEETS OIL CO.	990 . Feet from (E/W (circle one) Line of Section						
Address 1333 W. 12th, Ste #310							
Westminster, CO 80234	NE, SE NV or SV (circle one)						
City/State/Zip	Lease Name KLINE Well # 1-A						
Purchaser: D & A	Field Name Unnamed						
Operator Contact Person: Rich O'Donnell Phone (303) 451-0175	Producing Formation						
Contractor: Mass: _ALLEN DRILLING COMPANY	Total Depth 4475' PBTD						
License: 5418	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 266 Feet						
Wellsite Goologist: Rich O'Donnell	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No						
X New Well Re-Entry Workover Oil SUD Temp. Abd. Gas ENHR SIGW Temp. Abd. Dry Other (Core, MSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from sx cmt. feet depth to v/ sx cmt. Drilling Fluid Management Plan						
If Workover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:							
Operator: N/A	Chloride content 60,000 ppm fluid volume 500 bbls Dewatering method used Hauled Offsite						
Comp. Date Old Total Depth Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Inj/SWD Plug Back PBTD	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: Disposal Well: Sec.6 T16S-R21W Operator NameAs Above						
6	Leese NameLicense No						
Commingled Docket No. Dual Completion Docket No. Other (SWD or Inj?) Docket No.	Literise No						

MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned walls.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Signature The The	Klemste
Title	SILS 144 1- 92
Subscribed and sworn to before se thi	
19 <u>42</u> .	* (*) · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Notary Public (lower	J Sake
Date Commission Expires	(9) 21/92/81
	OF TOWN

K.C.C. OFFICE/USE ONLY ON CONTROL OF Letter of Confidentiality Atlanted C Wireline tog Received () C Geologist Report Received () Bistribution ON SON NEPA KCC Plug Other
C Letter of Confidentiality Attached C Wireline tog Received; C Geologist Report Received 9.)
Geologist Report Received 9.
Diagram In John Div
KCC SHO/REDS SOAL NEPA
(Specify)



			;	SIDE TWO				
Operator NameS				Lease Name	<u> </u>	KLINE	Well #	<u>1-A</u>
,	}	☐ East		County	Hodgem	a <u>n</u>	_	
Sec. <u>5</u> Twp. <u>21</u> 5	<u>5 Rge24</u>	X West						
INSTRUCTIONS: Show interval tested, ti hydrostatic pressur- if more space is ne	ime tool open ar es, bottom hole i	nd closed, flo temperature, fl	wing and	shut-in pres	sures, whet	her shut-in pre	ssure rea	ched static leve
Drill Stem Tests Ta (Attach Addition		☑ ,	No	Z Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datums	; Sample
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	□ _{Y••} 区	No	STONE C	Ubbyi	Top 1498 ⁷	,	Datum +781)
Cores Taken		☐ Yes ☑	No	HEEBNER		3686	į	-1407)
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)	☑ _{Yee} □.	No 	TORONTO LANSING BASE/K.	·	3718' 3738' 4109'	(-1439) -1459) -1830)~	
List All E.Logs Run	:		ļ	PAWNEE FT. SCO	ተ ተ	4200' 4264'		-1921) -1985)
DUAL INDUCTI		NSATED DE TRON LOGS		CHEROKE MISSISS OSAGE	E SH.	4288' 4374' 4416'	. (-2009) -2095) -2137)
	Report al	CASING R	Ĺ	New C Us		production, etc		
Purpose of String	Size Hole	Size Casin	g	Veight	Setting	Type of		Type and Percer
	Drilled	Set (In 0.	D.)	Lbs./Ft.	Depth	Cement	Used	Additives
surface	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	-	20#	266 '	60/40 poz	160	3%cc 2%ge]
			-					
<u></u>		ADDI	TIONAL CE	MENTING/SQUEE	ZE RECORD	i	_	<u>i. </u>
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ceme	nt #	Sacks Used		Type and Percent	: Additive	
Perforate Protect Casin	,							
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							_	
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footag	RECORD - Brid e of Each Inte	-			Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Nateri		ueeze Record Depth
<u>-</u>					- -			
-		_			 			
		 						- -
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	P	acker At	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} ☐	No	1
Date of First, Resu	med Production.	SWD or Inj.	Producing	g Method □ FL	owing Pu	uping Gas Li	ft 🗌 oti	her (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	en Joil	Bbls. Gar	•	Ncf Veter	Bbls.	Gas-Ofl	Ratio	Gravity
isposition of Gas:		<u>i</u>	METHOS	OF COMPLETIO				roduction Interv
☐ Vented ☐ Sold			Open Hole	. D. Perf.	☐ Dually	Comp. Commi	ngled _	
(If vented, au	sbmit ACO-18.)		Other (Sp	pecify)				

#1 KLINE HODGEMAN COUNTY SHEETS OIL COMPANY

DST #1 4320'-4376' (Cherokee Fm., Upper Mississippian Dolomite) op20 si40, rec 3' of drilling mud; FP 55-33#, SIP 66#, HP 2107-2062# BHT 126°

DST #2 4375'-4389' (Mississippian) op20 si40, rec 5' OCM (12 oil); FP 44-33#, SIP 849#, HP 2140-2118# BHT 126°

DST #3 4375'-4402' (Mississippian) op30 si30 op30 si60, rec 15' OCM (10% oil); FP 42-42#/53-53#, SIP 906-948#, HP2235-2203# BHT 126°

STATE ON PIECE VED

ASS. OF 100 COMMISSION

WIGHTS REPERSON

SHEETS OIL COMPANY

1333 W. 120th Avenue, Suite 310 Westminster, Colorado 80234 (303)451-0175

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 6 1992

CONSERVATION DIVISIONWELL SUMMARY WICHITA, KS

WELL NAME:

Sheets Oil Company

#1 Kline

APE 15-083-21375

LOCATION:

W/2 NE SE Sec. 5-T21S-R24W

Hodgeman County, Kansas

ELEVATION:

2274' G.L.

2279' K.B.

CONTRACTOR:

Allen Drilling Company - Rig #5

SPUD DATE:

3/02/92

COMPLETION

DATE:

3/10/92

CORES:

None

TESTS:

Trilobite Testing Company, Hays, Kansas

DST #1

4320'-4376' (Cherokee Fm., Upper Mississippian Dolomite), op 20 si 40, recovered 3' of drilling mud;

FP 55-33#, SIP 66#, HP 2107-2062#.

DST #2

4375'-4389' (Mississippian Warsaw Dolomite), op 20 si 40, recovered 5' of oil cut mud (1% oil); FP 44-

33#, SIP 849#, HP 2140-2118#.

DST #3

4375'-4402' (Mississippian Warsaw Dolomite), op 30 si 30 op 30 si 60, recovered 15' of oil cut mud (10% oil); FP 42-42#/53-53#, SIP 906#-948#, HP 2235-2203#.

DEVIATIONS:

782' - 1°

1801' - 1°

2854' - 3/4°

4376' - 1°

1274' - 1-1/4° 2325' - 1-1/2° 3345' - 3/4°

LOGS:

Electra-Log, Inc; Great Bend, Kansas.

MUD:

Mud Co.; Great Bend, Kansas.

STATUS:

Dry Hole.

CHRONOLOGICAL LOG

3/02/92	Move rig in and rig up. Spud 12-1/4" Surface Hole at 2:30 p.m. Run 6 Jts. new 8-5/8" 20# surface casing. Tallied at 226', set at 270' with 160 sx. 60/40 Poz, 3% CC, 2% Gel. Plug down at 10:00 p.m. Cement did circulate.
3/03/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 305'.
3/04/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 1770'.
3/05/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 2680'.
3/06/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 3405'.
3/07/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 3972'.
3/08/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 4321'. Run DST #1.
3/09/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 4389'. Run DST #2. Run DST #3.
3/10/92	At 7:00 a.m.: Drilling at 4456'. Drill to R.T.D. at 4475'. Prepare and run open hole logs. Plug and abandon #1 Kline test well. Rig released at 3:30 p.m. CST.

FORMATION LOG TOPS

Stone Corral	1498′	(+781)
Heebner Shale	3686′	(-1407)
Toronto	3718′	(-1439)
Lansing/K.C.	3738'	(-1459)
Base/K.C.	4109′	(-1830)
Pawnee	4200′	(-1921)
Ft. Scott	4264'	(-1985)
Cherokee Sh.	4288′	(-2009)
Mississippian Warsaw	4374'	(-2095)
Mississippian Osage	4416′	S/A/S 2
		A75 A

APRO S 1995 MICHARD ON COMMISSION COMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION C

SAMPLE DESCRIPTION

Note:

Samples were examined wet, logged back on drilling time and corrected for log tops.

ZONES OF INTEREST:

Heebner Shale

3686' (-1407)

Shale, dk. black, soft, blocky, carbonaceous.

Toronto

3718' (-1439)

Limestone, white, crystalline, gd. intergranular porosity; chalky. No shows.

Lansing - Kansas C	<u>ity</u> 3738′ (–1459)
3738'-3852':	Limestone, lt. buff, microcrystalline - crystalline, hard; sli. Fossiliferous, sli. vug. porosity development, v. scattered lt. stain.
3766'-3778':	Limestone, white, microcrystalline, dense, v. tight; fossiliferous. V. scattered lt. stain.
3787'-3818':	Limestone, white – lt. buff, crystalline; v. Fossiliferous, gd. intergranular porosity, cherty in part. No shows.
3821'-3826':	Limestone, It. grey, microcrystalline, pr. porosity. No shows.
3830′-3838′:	Limestone, It. buff, microcrystalline, dense, tight. No shows.
3844'-3858':	Limestone, It. buff, crystalline, hard, dense, tight. V. scattered stain.
3863'-3886':	Limestone, It. buff-buff, microcrystalline, fossiliferous, v. dense, v. tight. No shows.
3888'-3912':	Limestone, buff, microcrystalline, hard, dense, tight. No shows.
3926'-3942':	Limestone, buff, microcrystalline, hard, dense, tight. No shows.
3951'-3962':	Limestone, buff, microcrystalline, hard, dense, tight. No shows.
3965′-3978′:	Limestone, buff, microcrystalline, hard, dense, tight. No shows.
3984'-3994':	Limestone, It. buff, microcrystalline to crystalline, hard, dense, tight. No shows.

3996'-4004': Limestone, white, microcrystalline, hard, dense,

tight.

Nο

shows.

4012'-4044': Limestone, buff, micro-colicastic, no perm. No shows.

4054'-4086': microcrystalline-crystalline, crumbly. Limestone, buff, ٧.

tight; v. fossiliferous. No shows.

4084'-4094': Limestone, white, microcrystalline, v. dense, v. tight. ٧.

scattered, heavy stain; v, wk. slow cut (no help w/acid); no odor.

4102'-4109': Limestone, It. buff, microcrystalline, v. dense, v. tight. No

shows.

4200' (-1921) Pawnee

Limestone, grey, microcrystalline, crumbly, tight; v. cherty. No shows.

Ft. Scott 4264' (-1985)

Limestone, white, fossiliferous (columnar); v. hard. v. sli. show of free oil, v. scattered It. stain (no cut); no odor.

4288' (-2009) Cherokee

Conglomerate 4340' (-2061): Chert, white-yellow, microcrystalline-crystalline, tight w/some leached porosity. Excellent shows of free oil (saturated), fluor., slow, milky cut, stain; wk. odor. Tested by DST #1.

Mississippian Warsaw 4374' (-2095)

microcrystalline, sucrosic, crumbly. Excellent show of It. free Dolomite, tan:

oil (saturated); gd. Flour., gd. slow, milky cut (enhanced

w/acid).

crystalline, vugular, fossiliferous (spinicules). Excellent show of free oil (saturated) in vugs (heavier & blacker) than

above; gd. Flour., gd. slow, milky cut (enhanced w/acid). Odor.

Tested by DST #2 and DST #3.

Mississippian Osage 4416' (-2137)

Dolomite, white, crystalline, v. hard, dense, tight. V. scattered stain on fracture

surfaces; no odor.



WELL SUMMARY

The #1 Kline test well encountered the primary objective, the Mississippian Warsaw dolomite, structurally 6' low to the key dry hole, Pickrell Drillings #1-D Humburg Ranch, approximately 1650' to the east (C NW SW Sec. 4-T21S-R24W). Although good porosity with excellent shows of free oil were encountered, permeability in the dolomite has been significantly reduced through secondary invasion processes.

There were no other economically significant shows of oil in the #1 Kline. Therefore, it was decided by all parties present to plug and abandon the #1 Kline test well.

Respectfully submitted,

Frederick P. O'Varill

Richard P. O'Donnell

Petroleum Geologist Sheets Oil Company

RECEIVED
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

APR 6 1992

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

رات في معلى الكالية . عام يه





AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

	•
ATTACH TO	194856
INVOICE & TICKET NO	144506

=						INVOICE	A TICKET N	40. 1943	
CISTR	RICT VICTOR	- En.	ali, Sergia de La sergia La sergia della		walker.		DATE 3.	2.43	
10:	HALLIBURTON SERVICES YOU AF	ARE HEREBY REQU	(1)	URNISH E	EQUIPMENT A	AND SERVIC	-	DELIVER A	ND OPERATE
	THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO:		Sheetz		CUSTOM	·		<u>.</u>	
	AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AN	AID MATERIALS FOR	A THE PURPOS	E OF SERV		EER)			
	A Charles		.₽		~	•	21		NGE 24
WELL			· · ·	SEC_		TWP	<u> </u>	RA/	NGE <u> </u>
	11.	,	. ل	-55 K	· • •	C .			
TELLO		<u> :://m: </u>	ATE		OWNED		S MP		
-	THE FOLLOWING INFOR	RMATION WAS	FURNISHE		7.157	MER OR H			
ORM. VAME	MATION TYPETYPE			USED	WEGHT	500E	FROM	то	MAX. ALLOW. P.S.I.
ORM	MATION FROM FROM	_ то	CASING	N.	20	81/2	NB	316	
NCK	ŒR: TYPESET.	/ AT	LINER			A			<u> </u>
	N. DEPTH 970 MUD WEIGHT		TUBING	1	A Shippings	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		!
SORE!	EHOLE		OPEN HOLE		the factor of the second	 	 	 	SHOTS/FT.
NITTA	AL PROD: OILBPD, HzOBPD, (, GAS MCF	ll -	-	*****	<u></u>		 	<u> </u> !
RESI	SËNT PROD: QILBPD, HzOBPD, C	, GAS MCF		•		1 .	1	 	!
			PERFORATI	ONS	· · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u></u>	
		_ TYPE		· ·	KATERIALS		====	=	
REAT	ATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: TREAT THRU TUBING [] AN	HULLUS CASING	G DE TUBING/A	WILLIE F	THYDRAULIC	HORSEPOV			
	Cal. PHI Surley Co	·) without	1644	50.40	Por 29	& Get	3%.CC	·	
	7	/ MEUE	IVEL	- 311 3	·				
		KIIŠAS CORPORAT	HON CUMMIN	SSIOT:		A 30			
						:			
<u>.</u>	<u> </u>	APR 6	1992						
	TOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PR					25, MATERIA	L.B, AND SE	RVICES	
As c	To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and torms stated in Hi payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month follow but nower to exceed 18% per annum, in the event it becomes nece	S CONTRACT MUST BE SK Hatti CON SEPENIA TO wing the month in which the cessory to omnive bearing	JON DIVISION	Dayable NET	T by the 20th of th	he following morest thoreon after	nth after date of or default at the	of invoice, Upon highest lawful or nosts and attorn	Customer's default in ontract rate applicable took in the amour
. 61	of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account. To defend, indemnify, release and hold harmless Halliburton; its dive	ivisions, subsidiaries, paren	ent and affiliated cor						
š	any claims, liability, expenses, altorneys fees, and costs of datense to. Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or lease	 to the extent permitted by ased by Customer, and/or 	by law for:						
) -	"well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners. 2. Roservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespa	3. ,			•		-	-	
÷	 Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface tresports. Personal injury or death or property damage (including, but no from pollution, subsurface prossure, losing control of the well an 	not limited to, damage to th	the reservoir, forma		, or any damages v	whatsoever, gro	wing out of or in	n any woy conne	ected with or resulting
·	from poliution, substituce pressure, toding control or the west in. The detense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Conceptigence, strict fability, or the unseaworthiness of any vessel or the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing ther not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross in subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directs	Customer provided for in to owned, operated, or furnita- nereol, or from a failure to negligence or willful mison	n this Section b) and mished by Halliburto to warn any person sconduct of Halliburt	nd Section c) bo ton or any def- n of such defe- nton. The term	efect in the data, p fect. Such defense,	products, supplie e, indomnity, relea	ies, materials, or ease and hold ha	or equipment of H narmless obligation	Halliburton whether i ons of Customer sha
c)	That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the supplies or materials, nor the moults of any treatment or service, no will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their beary damages arising from the use of such information.	ne necessity of relying on fa nor the accuracy of any ch best judgment in interpre	n facts and supporting chart interpretation, oreting it, but Custom	iing services fui n, research anal incr agrees th	alysis, job recomme het Halkburton ehal	mendation or other all not be liable f	er data furnished for end Custom	ed by Hallburton, mer shall indemnit	i, Halliburton personno nity Halliburton agains
	OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERMISE WHICH EXTER cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or oth or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option punitive or consequential damages.	END BEYOND THOSE ST otherwise) arising out of the on, to the allowance to the	STATED IN THE IMAY The sale or use of a tine Customer of cre-	MEDIATELY PF any products, a redit for the co-	PRECEDING SENTE supplies of material sost of such Herns. I	TENCE. Halliburto rials is expressly i . Ig no event shat	ton's liability and riimited to the re all Halliburton be	nd Customer's exc replacement of su be tiable for special	iclusive remedy in an auch products, supplie cial, incidental, indirec
	shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless su shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the	u to the sole negligence of such damage is caused by all or damage to any of Ha the sole negligence of Hallit	e of Halliburton. If Hi by the sole negliger Halliburton's equipm alliburton.	Halliburton equi ence of Hallibur ment, tools or I	pulpment, toots or in purton, in the case i	instruments are o	damaged in the tooks or instrume	ne well, Customer ments for marino (r shall pay Halliburto coperations, Custome
Ŋ	To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer	ner Protection Act, to the ex	extent permitted by	_ :	plant - q	1 Sec. 17	-	•	
g) 	That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where so				المراجعة المتاجعة المتاجعة	சிக் pi	* Havory	**~~ of Hal	
h) ;	That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications :	s in this contract, except w	where auch change		tion is made in writtr Æ READ AND UNDI				
`		•			re read and undi l'am authorized				
		1	SIGN		[],,,,,,	1-11	1. me	f	
	1	e et 🖟	. ,	•	<u> </u>	, a	US OMER		
	-		DATE	E	g g salter y (* 5		<u>'</u>		
to cont	rtify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as attended, hi aton of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this	as been coupled with	A in the Add TIME	e	A <i>y</i>	4. P.M.			
	•	CUSTOMER		·					
	-	~~·					_		

	TON S	ERVICES	1011	WEL	⊥ NO	<u> </u>	_LEASE	Kline TICKET NO. 194856
	⊅ B ľC	GOR	IGIN	A	<u>T</u> OME	R R.R	Shects	•
20	γ — σευμε. I 3 R-2	. ·	•	JOB	TYPE	Sunt	ue '	DATE 3 3 13
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME	PUN T	(PS	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
EA.	15.0							Called out 3
·	1745	-210					1.	on Loc. setup truck Rig Dell
-	2045							Start 8th Sunface com 111
	2127							Cog on Rollom Break Circleton
	2/30	_	364					Start mining 160:8 60 40 Par
	2140	-	16.3					Fix beef minio believe Also + Dice
	2145							Physican Cont. Cit to sintere
								west + Read in sound
	22%	 					•	Jos Con Alche
					<u> </u>	1 00	r	The many services
	_	<u> </u>					<u> </u>	
								, .
•	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>						Gener The L	A Mark and the second of the s
					_		.' '	1
		_			2 N	/ED	<i></i>	
			KANSAS (ORPO	ATI	N COMMISS	or:	1 / 101
		_					3	1 part
			ŀ	\PR	6	1992		bay or whome . Kelly
		j	COPI	EDU		N DIVISION	e searce	
			COIN	WIC	HITA	KS		A Company of the Comp
<u>.</u>		B.Z.						
117								
1), 2),			+	<u> </u>				Not the second
					<u> </u>			
					<u> </u>		,	- Air-
200	_							App.
Q.					<u> </u>		ļ	<u> </u>
ģ.				<u> </u>		ļ 		
:					<u> </u>			and the second of the second o
· ·,							ļ	The state of the s
Proceedings.				<u> </u>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	And the state of t
. ·						<u> </u>	ļ	and the state of the same
γι,								R. Logleites Point 3 pt 2543
				 	_		ļ	K. Cagra 00589
ι							,, `	D. 150 BT 0570
					<u> </u>			And the second s
	- 7							and the second of the second o

HALLBURION SERVICES WORK ORDER CONTRACT

ORM 1909 R-7	Halbarian Company	ND PRE-TREATME	ENT DATA	ATTACH TO (194360
Pratik	A PART PROPERTY	A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	A Sanka	i in confinencia	3-10-92
HALLIBURTON SERVICES	YOU ARE HE	REBY REQUESTED TO FI	IRNISH FOLIMENTAN	n servicemen to	DELIVER AND OPERATE
*		R. Sleets		4	
Writhe SAME AS AN INDEPEND CAND DELIVER AND SELL: PF	ODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MAT	ERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE	OF SERVICING	O. Jane 35, 4	
	Jy Tark	ر از	La Caraciana	L	∵ • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
NO.	LEASE KUAR	المرابط المستخدم والأراب		TWP:	RANGE RANGE
P.D	<u> couring Hexter men</u>	A STATE Y	Owner B	Same	
	FOLLOWING INFORMAT	ION WAS FURNISHE	D BY THE CUSTOM	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
DRIMATION IAME	DYF FIVE	a	Usern	C. Carrier	TO MAX. ALLOW.
ORMATION HICKNESS	COPPORATION OF THE WAR	MMISSIOI: CASING		22	. , ,
ACKER: TYPE	GET AT	LINER	建筑 第5年7		
OTAL DEPTH 4475	MUDARR 6 ' 199	2 TUBING	What control is a second		
ORE HOLE		OPEN HOLE	N. A. S.	Maria de la constitución de la c	SHOTS/FT.
TTAL PROD: OIL	CONSERVATION DI		ENC	# 51 TY	 ,
Francisco Control of the Control of		MCF. FERFORATI	ons and hour day	er en	
RESENT PROD: OIL	BPD, HaOBPD, GAS_	PERFORATI	ONE CONTRACTOR		
REVIOUS TREATMENT: DAT	TVPE		MATERIALS	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	
REMINENT INSTRUCTIONS: TR	PAT, THRU TUBING ANNULL	IS CASING TUBING/A		ORSEPOWER ORDER	D,
Alug To Adamsto	4 July 16 3 1/3 3 1/3	60.40 Poz 6% G	1 /30 M CO.	/350 T	- · ·
	1 1	1 7/20 1	SO X 4 6	00 105 200	yala. u
	_1		nites 50% Gara	790 -	· Dulh
777	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4, 11	1034 70	wirming ANDER	1 Mil BUN
USTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRA		ACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE W			
To pay Halidurton in accord with	the rates and torms stated in Halliburto				
of 20% of the amount of the uncold	m, In the event it becomes necessary, is account.	to employ attorneys to limitaros colle	iction of said account Committee	agrees to pay an connection of	DEED WIND STEDENBY TEES IN THE SHIDUNI
any cialma, flability, expenses, attor	noid harmless Halliburton, its divisions, a news fees, and costs of defense to the e	intent permitted by law for.	45	2	•
Demage to property owned to "well owner" shall include work	y, in the possession of, or leased by, ing and royally interest owners.	Dustomer, and/or the well owner.()	different from Cumomor), includ	ing, but not limited to, surfac	e_and_subsurface damage. The term
	ss or damago, subsurface trespass or s operty damago (including, but not limito)		tion or well), or any damages wh	elsoever, growing out of or in	any way connected with or resulting
from pollution, subsurface pro-	seure, losing control of the woll and/or a	well blowout or the use of radioacti	ve malaries.	nlaine or lightly oven if carr	. , sed or contributed to by Halliburton's
negligence, strict liability, or the un	o not names congains or cultures regaworthinoss of any vessel ownod, or re, distribution, or marketing thereof, or lifty are caused by the gross nogligent	operated, or furnished by Haliburto	on or any defect in the Cabl, pro	cucia, auppeas, materials, or demolity misses and bold h	equipment of Palliburion whether in
subsidiaries, parent and affiliated co	impanies, and the differs, directors, one	ployees, agents and servants of all o	f them.	in Election is unable to current	, too the afforthonoss of the amducts
supplies or metorials, nor the result	e of any treatment-or service, nor the a ing auch information and their best bic				
any damages arising from the use of	f such information.	h and that the same on two from	defects to workmanship and an	STATE ARE NO W	ARRANTIER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED
OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS	i to the products, suppose and interest OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BE; it, tort, breach of warninity or otherwise burtori or, at Halliburton's option, to the	YOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMM	MEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTER	is correctly smiled to the or	placement of such products, supplies
punitive or consequential damages. a). That Customer shall, at its risk and		,* 1			
shall pay Halliburton its replacement	nt cost unless such loss is due to the	sole negligence of Halliburton, in H	minimum of Malifernation in the come of	renderant took er kertrum	ente for marino operations. Customer
in addition to the foregoing, returned to the landing, unless such	be fully responsible for loss of or dam loss or damage is caused by the sole (rage to any or Halliburion.	ELL ROOF OF REPURENCE WHO E	COURS OF SITY TIME OF COM	very no Coustomor at the landing until
To waive the provisions of the Doce	ptive Trade Practices - Consumér Protection I by the law of the state where services			The state of the s	
(h) That this contract shall be governed this That Halliburton shall not be bound	by any changes or modifications in this	contract, except where such change	orthiw ni etaith a notabhlaoth io	by a duty sufficitized executi	e officer of Hallburton.
acity.		and the second s	THAY AMAUTHORIZED	STAND THE SAME AS CUS	IOMER'S AGENT.
1		BGN		Mign	(1.12.)
					## _ *
a certify that the Felr Labor Standards	Art of 1038 as amounted has bee	and the second section in the second section in	1.33		
aduction of goods and/or with respect t	o services furnished under this costs	act. Take	AM	PM Comment	

R.P. Sheete Mine Michell No. 194860

Plus To Aboutdon Date 3-10-73 ON SERVICES

B LOG à 2013 R-2 JOB TYPE DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS VOLUME (COXL) CHART NO. RATE (BPM) TIME CASING c Called out 1800 Par Punning D-12 to 1500' 2030 ١. 2130 16. 250 med to Beking MIN 50 N CX Plus down Pull Dif. 10 600' 2140 **3215** ا اند 2330 3 2240 14.6 2245 2300 2315 KANSAS COR 2400 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS ٠.